Classements Nationaux: 2023

Discipline Gender Ageclass Category Calculated on

Foil Men's Senior Individual 03.04.2024. 11:52

YOB Ranking type Nation type Same points Transferred points

1927 - 2008 Rolling (1:1) License nation only Best result

T1 23.09.2023 Neufchateau National Circuit Senior

T2 14.10.2023 Esslingen  Esslinger Burg-Cup Senior

T3 18.11.2023 Antony Paris Antony Open Senior

T4 25.11.2023 Perwez Challenge A. Dury - De I'Orneau Senior

T5 09.03.2024 Nivelles Tournoi de la ville de Nivelles  Senior

T6 23.03.2024 Gembloux Belgian Championships Senior

T7 30.03.2024 Melun Challenge Revenue Senior

Rank Points  T-P Name Nation Clubs YOB T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7
VAN

1 478.9906 0 CAMPENHOUT BEL  FF Brussels Fencing Club 1998 90.9 141.98 141.4 104.71
Stef

2 475.61120 NIJS Mathieu BEL FF CE Les 3 armes 2002 73.75 58.46 90.9 98.48 154.02

3 249.2006 0 gSECL;?VERT BEL FF CE Les 3 armes 2004 39.45 80.8 7852 5052

4 219932 0 gEfGREEF BEL FF Brussels Fencing Club 1998 45.43 114.32 60.18

5 213.3563 0 N.AVAS BEL FF CE Les 3 armes 1999 52.77 62.11 98.48
Timothy

6 207.6253 0 g:n’\]IBRUGGE BEL VS De Maneschermer 2004 (27.44) 29.76 39.7436.4 |71.4 30.33

7 185.3826 0 NAVAS Miguel BEL FF CE Les 3 armes 1995 63.11 62.11 60.16

8 153.5548 0 EQCSZEE;EI BEL FF CRE Huy 2003 15.57 (14.71) 21.98 27.7443.94 44.32 (14.73)

9 116.94890 JANSSLuca BEL FF CE Woluwe 2007 25.61 39.9 51.44

10 116.41790 SEISI\;EOLD BEL FF CRE Huy 2002 35.08 25.77 55.56

11 115.82590 JONGEN Kian BEL FF CE Damocles 2007 19.39 48.72 47.72

12 90117 0 E’;;JigONN'ER BEL FF RCSC CEE Charleroi 1999 24.74 65.38

13 87171 O0 ?;IFEAJTRE BEL FF CE Les 3 armes 1986 22.3 23.68 41.19

14 87.1213 0 ngglg\ETAN BEL FF Brussels Fencing Club 2005 12.27 31.15 28.05 15.65
DELBERGUE FF Brussels Fencing Club,

15 727336 0 Guillermo ESP CCC-M 1994 72.73

16 63.8107 0 MELIS Arno BEL VS SC Parcival Leuven 2002 19.62 21.73 22.46

17 63.8012 0 GOFFIN Vadim BEL FF RCSC CEE Charleroi 2006 11.26 13.47 30.55 8.52

18 63.0493 0 CASPERINL mp b CRE Huy 2007 13.32 16.65 33.08
Aymeric

19 54.6848 0 E@T;}ICK GBR VS SC Parcival Leuven 1992 22.0513.73 18.9

20 54.0198 0 QQI(;I;AERT BEL VS De Maneschermer 2005 4.39 1754 17.4 9.89 4.8
DEFERME

21 52.8318 0 VAN GERVEN BEL VS SC Parcival Leuven 2002 15.36/11.11 26.37
Jasper

22 47.9246 O BE;‘QISSE BEL FF Brussels Fencing Club 1983 16.78 19.93 11.22

23 45165 O ZEELE:ERlCK BEL FF CE Bastogne 2007 20.8 24.36

24 423512 0 B:frl]‘igiOURT BEL FF RCSC CEE Charleroi 2008 6.75 35.6

25 40.3935 0 JOSQUIN BEL FF CRE Huy 2006 8.46 3.16 7.05 7.61 14.11
Alexandre

26 391289 0 - MASCI0 BEL PR CE Les3armes 2005 10.29 10.06 15.15 3.63

27 38208 0o LEQUEMENT or  cr ok woluwe 1979 38.3
Guillaume

28 35.8646 0 MEYER Nathan BEL FF CE Damocles 2008 5.15 30.71

29 30.7127 0 HALLEZ Loic BEL FF CE Damocles 2008 30.71

30 28.5966 0 \l\/llicN()CI:;EsNT BEL FF RCSC CEE Charleroi 1978 1.56 5.67 8.72 12.64
ANCIAUX
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25.4762 0 Esteban BEL
24.828 0 NICOLAS Louis BEL
228777 0 VA.NDER ELST BEL
Julien
BEL
19.9038 0 RANCE Joseph GBR
18.0496 o CASCA MEX
Ricardo
13.0332 0 SQUMAGNE BEL
Thierry
11.7059 O HA.NQUINET BEL
Julien
9.8473 LEDOUX BEL
Hugues
9.3555 NICOLAS Pol BEL
79378 0 H.ANSOUL BEL
Gilles
6.0015 o JURNER GBR
Martin
5.769 0 DELCROIX BEL
Zachary
5.5098 0 GOBYN Luc BEL
43659 0 DOGAERTS gy
Jerome
3.6519 0 DANLEEBilly BEL
35676 O P”,ESSENS BEL
Clément
29347 0 DEL FAVERO BEL
Roman
2.8342 SANTOS Julian BEL
LAGASSE BEL
25006 0 Louis IRL
1.7594 O BERMONT BEL
Fabian
0.9 o SLIMANI BEL
Emrane

all assigned competitions

Title

FF CRE Bruxelles
FF RCSC CEE Charleroi

FF Brussels Fencing Club
VS De Maneschermer

FF CE Damocles

FF SR Grande Harmonie
FF SR Grande Harmonie

FF CE Woluwe
FF RCSC CEE Charleroi

VS De Maneschermer
VS De Maneschermer

FF C.R.E. La Licorne

VS Confrerie Gent

FF SR Grande Harmonie
FF Brussels Fencing Club
FF C.R.E. La Licorne

FF CRE Sauveniéere
FF C.R.E. La Licorne
FF CE Woluwe

FF C.R.E. La Licorne

FF RCSC CEE Charleroi

City Nation Date

2008

2005/7.59
2004 2.24

2003

19.9

1994 18.05

1953

1979

2007

8.51

11.71

2008 9.36

2003

1966

2006
1963
2005

3.12

4.37

2003/3.65

2006

1996 2.93

1996
2007

1985

1.93

2006 0.9

18.23/7.24
17.24

20.64

4.52

9.85

6.54 1.4

2.65
5.51

3.57

0.9
2.5

1.76

Ageclass Group Pointkey Replaced Deleted

10

11

12

Tournoi International de
Neufchateau - Internationaal
Schermtoernooi Neufchateau

National Circuit

Tournoi de la ville de
Gembloux

International Handel-Cup

47 eme Grand Prix de la
Ville de Nivelles - 36 éme
Challenge Manquoy
Championnats de Belgique /
Belgische
Kampioenschappen

Challenge Revenue
Tournoi International de
Neufchateau - Internationaal

Schermtoernooi Neufchateau

Esslinger Burg-Cup

Antony Open

Challenge A. Dury - De
I'Orneau

47 éme Grand Prix de la
Ville de Nivelles - 36 éme

Neufchateau BEL

Valence FRA

Gembloux BEL

Halle GER

Nivelles BEL

Perwez BEL

Melun FRA

Neufchateau BEL

Esslingen GER

Antony Paris FRA

Perwez BEL

Nivelles BEL

17.09.2022 18.09.2022 Senior 1

29.10.2022 30.10.2022 Senior 1

26.11.2022 27.11.2022 Senior 1

17.12.2022 18.12.2022 Senior 1

11.03.2023 12.03.2023 Senior 1

25.03.2023 26.03.2023 Senior 2

08.04.2023 09.04.2023 Senior 1

14.10.2023 15.10.2023 Senior 1

18.11.2023 19.11.2023 Senior 1

Belgique
General
(1-999)
Belgique
General
(1-999)
Belgique
General
(1-999)
Belgique
General
(1-999)
Belgique
General
(1-999)
Belgique
General
(1-999)
Belgique
General
(1-999)

23.09.2023 24.09.2023 Senior 1

Belgique
General
(1-999)
Belgique
General
(1-999)

25.11.2023 26.11.2023 Senior 1

09.03.2024 10.03.2024 Senior 1

23.09.2023

14.10.2023

25.11.2023

18.11.2023

09.03.2024

23.03.2024

30.03.2024

213



Challenge Manquoy
Championnats de Belgique /

13 Belgische Gembloux
Kampioenschappen
14 Challenge Revenue Melun

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Frederic Fenoul - frederic.fenoul@ffceb.org

BEL

23.03.2024 24.03.2024 Senior

FRA 30.03.2024 01.04.2024 Senior

2

1
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